FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Monday, 19 June 2023 at 5:49 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Carlide - Tuesday, 20 June 2023

2:27 AM - Start Your RacingTV Free Trial Handicap (1713m)
09 Tangled 44/8: 60 2 7 Jan'19  42L 620 610 1280 548 638 61 56.8 Smith Mathers 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Windsor - Tuesday, 20 June 2023

3:35AM - Play With The Finest Bookmaker, Fitzdares Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (2200m)
02 Goldsborough 10/5: 2 5 1 May '23 57.0 133.0 59.1 1 651 60 64.1 Bading Probert 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Nottingham - Tuesday, 20 June 2023

3:55AM - Watch On Racing TV 'Confined' Handicap (1108m)
01 Faustus 1/1:24 6 7 Mar'12 29.8L 60.0 60.0 137.0 89.6 1026 96 95.6 Cowell Muscutt 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Nowra - Tuesday, 20 June 2023

3:15PM - BOMADERRY BOWLING CLUB COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)

09 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 94 2 4 Jul 19 15L 57.0 585 57.0 27 6
3:50 PM - LIGHTHOUSE PLUMBING CLASS 3 HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Baranof 5/1: 23 3 9 Feb'21 4.6L 60.0 550 60.5 11 131 10
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Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.7 Williams

4.1 Thompson

Jockey

Ford

Latham

Ag

8G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic - Tuesday, 20 June 2023

4:30 PM - Grant's Plumbing & Drainage Solutions BM 58 Handicap (2200m)
11 Flying Pierro 2/1: 65 1 2 Jul 21 0.8L 58.0 57.0 58.0 -0.0 3.0
01 CadliforniaLongbow  2/1: 47 2 3 Nov'l9 3.8L 63.0 620 63.0 3.0 8.0
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Factor

8.0 10
5.0

Trainer

Rosolini
Harris

Jockey

Lafferty
Fry

Ag

G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Kenilworth - Tuesday, 20 June 2023

7:40 PM - Hollywoodbets K enilworth Welcomes You Work Riders Maiden Plate (1531m)
06 Aspect 13/4: 11 6 3 Jun ‘19 12L 620 62.0 137.0 59.5 685 62 65.5 Marshall Geledu 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Thirsk - Tuesday, 20 June 2023

10:50 PM - Vickers.Bet Extra Places At Royal Ascot EBF Fillies Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1320m)
09 Nariko 3/2:0 1 Dec'18 128.0 1.0 0 100 1.0 Ryan Eaves 1F
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Royal Ascot - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

12:40 AM - King's Stand Stakes (Group 1) (British Champions Series) (1100m)

10 Coolangatta
02 Cannonball

54/10: 8
712: 10

2
15

2:00 AM - Ascot Stakes (Heritage Handicap) (4390m)

16 EastAsia

3:10 AM - Copper Horse Handicap (3114m)

14 Ruling Dynasty

6/1: 20

10/5: 3

3

12

1 Feb'23
3 Oct 22
8 Dec 21
1 Dec'18

54.0
15L 50.0 51.0

12.2L 58.0 59.0

67.0
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Wt
Now

130.0
133.0

130.0

130.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

59.1 3

66.8 8

69.0

49.0

Form
Score

62.1
84.8

62.0

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

60
69

76

49

Factor

61.1 Eustace
81.8 Snowden

72.0 Williams

61.0 Appleby

Jockey

McDonad
Prebble

Dobbs

Buick

Ag

3F
3C

G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Thirsk - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

1:45 AM - Join Our Vickers.Bet Customer Racing Club Handicap (1100m)
08 High Opinion 12/6: 8 3 3 Jul 20 12L 610 59.0 133.0 55.6 61.6 58 58.6 Smart Winn 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Brighton - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

3:00 AM - Streamline 202020 Always The Best Bet Handicap (1160m)

03 Street Parade 19/7: 51 7 6 Dec'22 6.5L 57.0 59.0
4:00 AM - Download Fitzdares For Free Race Streaming Handicap (1315m)
06 Minhagj 21/8: 36 2 4 Oct 21 40L 59.0 61.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
139.0 71.8 6
128.0 59.2

Form
Score

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

7

Factor

78.8 Attwater

61.2 O'Shea

Jockey

Carson

Fraser

Ag

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months  Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

2:49 PM - #thesharkluvstassieracing Open Hcp (1009m)

02 AlpineWolf 13/6: 13 3 3 Feb 23 17L 59.0 59.0 575 0.5 3 6.5
05 And Beyond 3/1: 19 5 5 Dec'21  23L 635 58.0 545 -9.0 1.0
04 Music Addition 11: 46 7 11 Dec'20 4.2L 56.5 58.0 550 42 22.1
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BLP

-3
15

Value Emerg

14.0

Factor

35
-4.0
112

Trainer

Campbell
Maskiell
Stevenson

Jockey

Ganderton
Carr
Stalker

Ag

4G
6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Doomben - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

2:53 PM - BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1650m)

01 RedTop 2/1:13 6 7 Jul 22 22L 59.0 56.0 60.5 1.0 11 140

03 Binding 2/1:14 12 4 Mar'23 10L 585 555 585 -13 2 147 2

05 Hell HathNoFury — 1/1:7 13 6 Sep'22  26L 555 590 585 7.7 8 267 13
3:28PM - LADBROKESIT! Class 6 Handicap (1650m)

01 DriveA Deel 6/3: 16 5 9 Oct 22 53L 54.0 55.0 60.0 10.8 7 248 19

04 Warp Speed 3/2: 40 7 3 Mar'23  0.6L 54.0 59.0 58.0 7.6 2 176 10

03 Mubariz 6/4: 43 8 6 Jan'22  59L 590 540 585 16 156 7

07 Our Rebel 2/1: 20 11 3 Oct 21 1.6L 60.0 575 550 -4.2 98 -1
4:03 PM - RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)

11 Goldeel 2/1: 15 3 5 Sep '22 29L 55.0 56.0 58.0 6.0 9 140 1

02 Suilven 2/1: 48 4 2 Mar'19  0.2L 59.0 540 60.5 -25 35 0

08 Mishani Fraudster 2/1: 40 6 8 Jul 20 47L 585 54.0 59.0 16 15.6 9
4:34PM - GALLOPERS SPORTS CL UB Class 3 Plate (1350m)

13 Teranga 2/1:8 14 4 Apr'22  30L 545 580 555 6.5 245 10
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Value

73

112

105

Emerg
Factor

7.0
10.7
20.7

158

146

6.8

9.0

15
7.6

20.5

Trainer

Sears
Freedman
Neasham

Heathcote
Goodwin

Waller
McColm

Sears

Gough
Ross

Hoysted

Jockey

Mallyon
Collett
Maloney

Thornton
Cahill

Waddell
Wilson-Taylor

Mallyon

Cartwright
Thornton

Lloyd

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Gawler - Wednesday, 21 June 2023
3:00 PM - Wolf Blass Wines Rascals Cup Benchmark 58 Handicap (2100m)
01 Toyetic 2/1:32 4 8 May 22 11.4L 54.0 55.0 63.0 19.2
02 Playboy Charlie 2/1: 13 5 7 Nov'22  6.1L 60.0 585 585 38
3:35PM - Wolf Blass Wines Museum Class One Handicap (1200m)
02 Commander Meroo  2/1: 6 1 10 Sep'22 81L 580 560 585 6.9
4:10 PM - Wolf Blass Adelaide Hills Wine Bar Hahndorf Benchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)
03 Magic Phantom 6/3: 51 9 12 Aug'21 11.1L 600 600 610 11.9
08 Dancing Stream 2/1: 20 13 7 Nov'22 64L 57.0 56.0 58.0 6.4
11 Honey Go Lightly 2/1: 38 14 4 Dec'22 15L 56.0 60.0 555 4.2
4:45 PM - Coopers Brewery Rating 0-58 Handicap (1500m)
02 Canyonero 3/2: 66 3 8 Sep 21 6.3L 57.0 575 59.5 8.6
08 Charm Slinga 2/1: 23 8 3 Jan '22 0.8L 56.0 595 575 4.7
03 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 52 12 8 Dec'20 43L 575 580 59.5 6.2
13 She'sA Karaka 2/1:39 15 8 Jul 21 7.7L 59.5 580 59.0 6.1
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Months
Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

31.2
158

17.9

329
26.4

19.6
157
26.2
29.1

27
10

16

23
13

16

14
14

Factor

232
8.8

79

20.9
194

182

116
12.7
18.2
211

Bain
Alexander

Macmillan

O'Connor
Cadlanan

Alexander

Saxon
Hyam
Bogarts
Caboche

Jockey

Yuen
Milnes

Pannell

Wong
Yuen

Holder

Price
Livesey
Holder
Atkinson

Ag

56
4G

6G



Tote

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

3:10PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1900m)

04 FiveCrowns 2/1:18
09 Bootscooter 2/1: 17
3:45PM - TAB HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Lucky Variety 2/1:6

08 Stolen Jade 4/2: 34
07 Off Shaw 2/1: 29
02 MissJay Fox 3/2:34
04 Never Second 2/1: 24

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

3
12

o ul

© N

14

Last

Last

Place Race

2
11

Oct 22
Jun 22

Jan '23
Jan ‘21

Aug '20
Sep '22

Jan ‘23

4:20PM - TOYOTA FORKLIFTSHANDICAP (1550m)

07 Hell Hath No Fury

02

Flashing Steel

V17
6/2: 15

4

5

6
1

Sep 122
Jan ‘22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

0.4L
5.6L

2.2L

19.9L
24L

4.8L

2.6L

61.0
57.0

55.0
58.5

60.5
58.0

62.0

55.5
60.0

Wt

56.5
59.0

58.5

56.5
58.5

57.0

59.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
54.0

59.0
58.5

58.5
60.0

59.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

-4.7
49

31
22

152
43

-14

6.5

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

0.3
27.9

9.1
10.2

30.2
17.3

216

16.5

BLP Vaue Emerg

-2
15

12

12.7

24

Factor

-1.7
16.9

8.1
8.2

222
133

12.6

10.5
73

Trainer

Lees
Northam

Lees
Conners

Rolfe
Baker

Neasham

Neasham
Neasham

Jockey

Parr
Overmeire

Clark
Parr

Burrells
Hyeronimus

Stanley

Schiller
Stanley

Ag

5G
3F

3F

o

T9Z90xE



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race

3:20 PM - Asset Painting Services Handicap (1000m)

01 Seorsa 4/2: 23 13 5 Oct 20
3:55PM - Modtech Group Electricians Handicap (2050m)
01 Burgunder 2/11:6 13 3 Apr 22
02 Brilliant Venture 7/2: 39 14 9 Jan '22
4:30 PM - Brad Masters Plumbing Handicap (1200m)
01 Do You Reckon 2/1: 45 4 10 Nov '20
13 Rock Artist 2/1: 19 10 7 Jul '21
06 Heywood 2/1:8 14 8 Aug '22
05 Electric Belle 2/1: 25 15 3 May '21

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Mor nington - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

2.2L

1.6L
7.8L

9.4L
190
35L
110

61.5

58.5
59.0

58.5
59.0
60.5
63.0

Win
Wt

55.5
64.0

55.0
60.0
56.5
57.5
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Wt
Now

61.5
61.0

61.5
59.0

60.0

Fred Months

Factor

0.6

16
13.2

9.0
2.7

-5.6

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

18.6

17.6
36.2

23.0
19.7
22.0
124

22

19

~

20
126

Factor

136

14.6
272

13.0
12.7
14.0

9.4

Trainer

Harrison

Bott
Zahra

Rae

Keys
Freedman
Rae

Jockey

Cartwright

Rawiller
Noonan

Stackhouse
Spain
Bates
Noonan

Ag

8G

3G
6G

76
4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier  Last  Last

Place Race Marg Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 21 June 2023

3:49PM - WA SPIRIT OF RACING AWARD - SUBMISSIONS CLOSE 12 JULY HANDICAP (1200m)

Last Carried Win

Wt

08 Madame Magic 2/1:5 6 5 Nov'22 19L 565 59.5
6:10 PM - HAPPY 50TH BIRTHDAY GRANT BURNS HANDICAP (1000m)
01 Deep Dive 4/2: 19 1 8 Apr 21 32L 56.0 59.5
04 Lexington City 2/1:10 2 8 May'22 23L 555 60.5
02 Cliffs Of Comfort 6/3: 16 3 10 Apr'20 4.2L 56.0 58.0
08 Sir Snugalot 2/1: 89 4 3 Aug'21  14L 57.0 59.0
03 Olgalouisa 2/1: 51 11 5 Jul '21 16L 545 56.5
6:50 PM - PINK LADIESDAY - 1ST OF JULY HANDICAP (1650m)
13 Far Too Strong 2/1: 18 9 6 Sep 21 42L 57.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

56.5

62.0
58.5
60.5
56.5
59.0

Fred Months
Factor

4.3

10.5
85
9.3
26
6.7

4.6

Form
Score

153

195
18.5
22.3

227

BLP Vaue Emerg

18
16
19

11

10

Factor

103

115
10.5
12.3

177

13.6

Trainer

Pearce

Fernie
Miller
Dickson
Wolfe
Balantyne

Price

Jockey

Pike

Gaerth
Watson
Dyson
Mahony
Louis

Azzopardi

Ag

3F

6G
4G
6G
9G

4G
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